
GLEN EIRA LEISURE

SWIMMING CARNIVAL SCHEDULE
CMSP 50M OUTDOOR AREA  

(50M POOL, SPLASH PAD, DIVING POOL)

The outdoor area (50-metre pool, splash pad and 
diving pool) will be unavailable during the following 

swimming carnival times:

BENTLEIGH • BENTLEIGH EAST • BRIGHTON EAST • CARNEGIE • CAULFIELD • ELSTERNWICK • 
GARDENVALE • GLEN HUNTLY • MCKINNON • MURRUMBEENA • ORMOND • ST KILDA EAST 

Wednesday 5 February 10.00am - 1.30pm

Monday 10 February 9.00am - 2.30pm

Friday 14 February 9.30am - 2.30pm

Monday 24 February 9.15am - 3.30pm

Wednesday 26 February 8.30am - 3.30pm

Friday 28 February 9.00am - 1.30pm

Monday 3 March 9.30am - 1.30pm

Thursday 6 March 9.30am - 3.00pm

Friday 7 March 9.00am - 3.30pm

Friday 21 March 8.30am - 3.30pm

DATE TIME

Please note: There will be lap lanes 
available at GESAC during these times.


